NAME OF TAXPAYER

CT Granby Station 280 LLC

Connecticut Light & Power

K Grand Luxury Homes LLC

Grand Rock Heart LLC

E Living LLC

Granby Developers LLC

Arrow Concrete Products Inc

Granby Holdings LLC

Halmar Inc

Baygrape Associates LLC
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NATURE OF BUSINESS

Station 280 Apartments

Utility

Apartments / Multi Family Housing

Ridgewood Development / Apartments

(The Grand)

Greenway Apartments

Stop & Shop Plaza

Concrete Products

Commercial R.E., Bank St. Plaza

Contractor

Meadowbrook Nursing Home

ASSESSED VALUE
AS OF 10/01/2024

25,649,960

19,468,780

17,453,100

14,196,000

4,530,600

4,498,060

4,375,560

3,565,660

3,445,060

3,430,000
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