TOWN OF GRANBY

Top Ten Taxpayers October 1, 2024 Grand List

NAME OF TAXPAYER	NATURE OF BUSINESS	ASSESSED VALUE AS OF 10/01/2024
CT Granby Station 280 LLC	Station 280 Apartments	25,649,960
Connecticut Light & Power	Utility	19,468,780
K Grand Luxury Homes LLC	Apartments / Multi Family Housing	17,453,100
Grand Rock Heart LLC	Ridgewood Development / Apartments (The Grand)	14,196,000
E Living LLC	Greenway Apartments	4,530,600
Granby Developers LLC	Stop & Shop Plaza	4,498,060
Arrow Concrete Products Inc	Concrete Products	4,375,560
Granby Holdings LLC	Commercial R.E., Bank St. Plaza	3,565,660
Halmar Inc	Contractor	3,445,060
Baygrape Associates LLC	Meadowbrook Nursing Home	3,430,000